SCR500
temperature range -50 ÷ 200°C
possibility of mounting a 4…20 mA or 0…10 V temperature transmitter
stainless steel sheath with or without perforation, small diameter
connection via terminal connector strip
IP 65 protection degree
case material:
PW : policarbonate

- offices,
- air-conditioning and ventilation installations.
Ordering example:
SCR500-PP-Pt100-4-100-PW-UG-M10x1-B-2-Z-(0-80)
RTD temperature sensor with transmitter, 1xPt100,
B tolerance class, 2-wire, policarbonate case. Sheath
without perforation, diameter 4 mm and length
100 mm, sensor mounting with process connection
M10x1. Temperature range 0-80°C
.1
SCR500-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X
SCR500
ORDERING
TECHNICAL DATA
64 mm
58 mm
35
 m
m
Resistance temperature sensors
Sensing element
Measuring range
Case measuring range
Class
Thermowell
Case dimensions (WxHxD)
sheath
with perforation
sheath
without perforation
Pt100, Pt500, Pt1000 (2-, 3- or 4-wire)
-50 ÷ 200°C
-20 ÷ 80°C (ABS); -40 ÷ 80°C (aluminum); -40 ÷ 120°C (policarbonate)
A or B
4 x 30, with or without perforation, stainless steel 1.4541
64 x 58 x 35 mm (ABS, aluminum or policarbonate)
82 x 80 x 55 mm (sensor with transmitter 4...20 mA or 0...10V)
SIMEX Ltd., Wielopole 11, 80-556 Gdańsk, Poland, tel. (+48) 58 762-07-77, www.simex.pl
KK
AT
AE
N
_v
1.
24
.0
51
WELKO Av. Providencia 2330, Of. 63
+56 9 3174 3870 / +56 9 3427 0017
ventas@welko.cl - www.welko.cl